4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

02.Bivolari ©

fil: 737489

47°

: 13.
ei : 13.
e : 12,
ati: 33

0678857M
0678825M
0678862M
0678894F
0699759F
0678831M
2014160M
0678827M
0678851M
0699776M
0678833M
0699755M
0678846M
3023252M
0678893M
0678863F
0678840F
0678865F
0678892F
0678869F
1228692F
0699753F
1228677F
0699760F
0699733F
0678850F
0699728F
0678845F
2014157F
0678872F
2014156F
0699727F
0678824F
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19.

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

5698

18:47
18:47

17:25:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:13 GPS
12 -1
47 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora
|IDB007627 | 13.06 18
|DBO3FCO09 | 13.06 18
|DBOO761E | 13.06 18
| DBOBBB3D | 13.06 18
|DBOD610E | 13.06 18
| DB007602 | 13.06 18
|DBO3FBEA | 13.06 18
|DBO3FBE6 | 13.06 18
|DB007613 | 13.06 18
|DBODDCF6 | 13.06 18
|DBO3FBDO | 13.06 18
|DBODDDO8 | 13.06 18
|DBO3FBFA | 13.06 18
|DBOO763E | 13.06 18
|DB007624 | 13.06 18
| DBOBBB1C | 13.06 18:
| DBOD60OEB | 13.06 18:
| DBOBBB5F | 13.06 18
|DB13497A | 13.06 18
|DBOBBB47 | 13.06 18
| DBOBBBOF | 13.06 18
|DB134959 | 13.06 18
|DB13495F | 13.06 18
|DB13498E | 13.06 18
| DBOBBB35 | 13.06 18
| DBOBBB4C | 13.06 18
|DB134945 | 13.06 18
|DBOD6OEA | 13.06 18
|DBOBBB38 | 13.06 18
|DBOD6OEF | 13.06 18
|DB13494E | 13.06 18
|DB13494C | 13.06 18
| DBOBBB18 | 13.06 18

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 27812

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

pALD 14,06, 2025 03322

FILE ON
| SERVER

Bivolari 6

Iulian Dari
25° 50" 4.42'" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 702432
Autorizare: 80001EOC

Pag.:
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